IL Podlere

o

CASA VACANZE

Flat Price Scheme (per night)

Iris

1 Bedroom Flat

Girasole

1 Bedroom Flat

Rosa

1 Bedroom Flat

Papavero
Studio Flat

Lilla

Studio Fla

NUMERO DI PERSONE NUMERO DI PERSONE NUMERO DI PERSONE NUMERO DI PERSONE

Until 26/06

Year 2020

From 27/06 to 24/07 ‘

70€

70€

70€

80€

80€

80€

2 PERSONE

60€

60€

90€

90€

90€

80€ 90€ 100€
80€ 90€ 100€
80€ 90€ 100€
2 PERSONE
05€
05€

From 25/07 to 21/08

3
90€ | 100€ | 110€ || 70€ 80€ 90€
90€ | 100€ | 110€ || 70€ 80€ 90€
90€ | 100€ | 110€ || 70€ 80€ 90€

2 PERSONE 2 PERSONE
70€ 60€
70€ 60€

From 22/08




